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Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark → Viikkokilpailu 3.2.2018 Ford
Discgolfpark x2

No  

Rating 1-799

Mikko Jokinen

Anssi Rautiainen

Janne Jerkku

Lehtiö Elmo

Waltteri Lehtiö

Maxi Tuukkanen

Marko Juhani Raunio

rame päivinen

Riku Rikaldo Syväste

Rating 800-900

Esko Vääräsmäki

Tommi Tuukkanen

Ari Flyckt

Mika borgström

Miika Pyykkönen

jari immonen

Jani Korsoff

Vesku Tirkkonen

Jari Päivärinta

Veli-Antti Hakala

Hieu Nguyen

Ollipekka Jaatinen

markku järvinen

Ville Timonen

Ardo Sepp

Mikk Kaldmaa

Joona Tervonen

Otto Harainen

velipekka hirvonen

Ari Väisänen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/575442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/588366
https://discgolfmetrix.com/588366
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No  

Rating 901-1100

Jani Parkkonen

Tuomas Kaukomaa

Samipekka Saarnio

Joni Luumi

Ville Piippo

Kristjan Solodov

Tomas J. Koskelainen

Ardi Roomelt

Tatu Nokelainen

Naiset

Susanna Lindqvist

https://discgolfmetrix.com/575442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/588366
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 80

Rating 1-799

1 Maxi Tuukkanen 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +12 92

2 Mikko Jokinen 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 2 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 +18 98

3 Anssi Rautiainen 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 6 6 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 +31 111

4 Waltteri Lehtiö 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 7 5 5 4 5 3 3 6 4 3 +33 113

5 Lehtiö Elmo 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 6 3 4 5 3 +36 116

5 Riku Rikaldo Syväste 5 5 5 6 5 6 3 5 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 8 4 3 3 5 5 6 3 +36 116

7 Janne Jerkku 5 4 4 4 4 7 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 6 4 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 +38 118

8 rame päivinen 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 3 7 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 +40 120

8 Marko Juhani Raunio 6 4 4 4 4 6 7 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 4 4 +40 120

Rating 800-900

1 Tommi Tuukkanen 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 +10 90

2 Jani Korsoff 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 +14 94

3 jari immonen 3 3 4 4 3 6 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 +15 95

3 Ville Timonen 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 +15 95

3 Otto Harainen 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 2 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 +15 95

6 Ollipekka Jaatinen 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 +17 97

6 Miika Pyykkönen 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 +17 97

8 Joona Tervonen 4 3 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 +18 98

9 Mikk Kaldmaa 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 5 4 4 3 7 4 4 4 4 4 +21 101

10 Ardo Sepp 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 +22 102

10 Vesku Tirkkonen 6 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 +22 102

12 Mika borgström 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 +23 103

13 Jari Päivärinta 5 2 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 +24 104

13 velipekka hirvonen 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 6 3 4 +24 104

15 Veli-Antti Hakala 6 4 4 4 3 10 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 2 4 3 3 6 4 4 +25 105

15 Ari Flyckt 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 7 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 +25 105

17 Hieu Nguyen 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 2 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 3 +27 107

18 Esko Vääräsmäki 4 4 5 3 5 6 3 7 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 +28 108

19 Ari Väisänen 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 6 5 5 6 4 3 6 3 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 +30 110

20 markku järvinen 4 4 4 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 +87 167

Rating 901-1100

1 Ville Piippo 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 -4 76

2 Tomas J. Koskelainen 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 +1 37

3 Samipekka Saarnio 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +6 86

3 Tuomas Kaukomaa 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 +6 86

5 Tatu Nokelainen 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 +7 87

6 Jani Parkkonen 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 3 +8 50

7 Kristjan Solodov 4 3 6 3 4 2 3 5 2 3 5 2 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 +12 92

8 Joni Luumi 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 6 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 +16 96

9 Ardi Roomelt 7 3 3 5 3 5 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 +17 97

Naiset

1 Susanna Lindqvist 4 4 7 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 9 3 3 6 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 +40 120

https://discgolfmetrix.com/575442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/588366
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 80

Avg 4.1 3.5 4.4 3.9 3.8 4.4 3.9 4.2 4 3.6 5 3.8 3.8 4.6 3.8 4 3.7 3.4 4.6 3.4 3.9 3.6 3.6 4.5 3.9 3.4 102.9

Difficulty 20 6 5 15 1 22 14 21 18 9 26 11 12 25 13 19 10 2 24 3 17 7 8 23 16 4 22.9

Birdie -1 2 8 1 19 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 4 6 3 5 3 1 1 2 67 7%

Par 0 12 15 13 13 11 13 20 10 16 21 1 14 15 6 17 17 14 16 5 18 13 17 18 5 10 19 349 35%

Bogey 1 16 19 11 18 6 8 5 14 11 14 10 15 16 14 14 11 13 12 9 11 18 11 15 15 20 16 342 35%

Double Bogey 2 5 1 4 3 4 5 6 4 2 18 6 4 12 5 6 6 5 11 4 6 7 5 12 6 1 148 15%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 1 7 3 3 4 7 1 5 1 2 1 9 1 1 1 6 1 58 6%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 24 2%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/575442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/588366

